
 
 
 

 

 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

 
 

 

1  
 

Easter Break 

Schools Closed 

 

 

 

2 Day 2 
 

 
 

 

3 Day 3 
 

 

 

 

 

4 Day 4 
 

5th Grade Spirit Day 

5 Day 5 
 

Spirit Day! 
 

7:00PM PTA Staff 
Volleyball Game 

 

6  
 

 
 

 

 
7 
 

 
 

 

8 Day 6 
 

5th Grade Personal 
Yearbook Pages 

Due 

 

9 Day 1 

 

 
 

 

 

10 Day 2 
 

Eid al-Fitr 
 

7:00PM SEPTA Mtg. @ 
LHS 

 

 

11 Day 3 
 

NYS ELA Assessment 
Grades 3&4 

12 Day 4 
 
 

NYS ELA Assessment 
Grades 3&4 

 

Spirit Day! 
 

Special Persons’ Dance 
6:30 – 8:00PM 

 

 

 

 
 

13 
 

 
 

 

14 
 

15 Day 5 
 

6:30PM MS PTA 
Mtg./Elections 

 

16 Day 6 
 

NYS ELA Assessment 
Grade 5 

 

7:30PM BOCES Budget/ 
BOE Mtg.  

 

7:30PM Yoga Class in 
MS Gym 

 

 

17 Day 1 
 

NYS ELA Assessment 
Grade 5 

 

Shake Shack 
Fundraiser 

 

 

18 Day 2 
 

3:15PM Compact 
Meeting  

 

7:00PM PTA Diversity 
Committee 

 

19 Day 3 
 

Spirit Day! 
 

Last Day for  
Plant Sale Orders 

 

Last Day for Community 
Cookbook Submissions 

 
 

20  
 

21 
 

 

22  

 

 
 

 

23  
 

Passover 

 

 

24  

 

 
 

 

25  

 

 
 

 

26  

 

 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

29  

 

 
 

30  

 

 
 

 
 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Calendar submissions 

please email 

Jennie Saia at 

jmsaia736@gmail.com 

 
Courtesy of Marion Street PTA 

 Marion Street School      
April 2024 

 
 

SPRING RECESS - Schools Closed 

SPRING RECESS - Schools Closed 
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