

## Marion Street School April 2024



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	] Easter Break Schools Closed	2 Day 2	3 Day 3	<b>4 Day 4</b> 5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Spirit Day	5 <b>Day 5</b> Spirit Day! 7:00PM PTA Staff Volleyball Game	6
7	8 Day 6 5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Personal Yearbook Pages Due	9 Day 1	10 Day 2 Eid al-Fitr 7:00PM SEPTA Mtg. @ LHS	11 <b>Day 3</b> NYS ELA Assessment Grades 3&4	12 Day 4 NYS ELA Assessment Grades 3&4 Spirit Day! Special Persons' Dance 6:30 – 8:00PM	13
14	15 <b>Day 5</b> 6:30PM MS PTA Mtg./Elections	16 Day 6 NYS ELA Assessment Grade 5 7:30PM BOCES Budget/ BOE Mtg. 7:30PM Yoga Class in MS Gym	17 <b>Day 1</b> NYS ELA Assessment Grade 5 Shake Shack Fundraiser	18 <b>Day 2</b> 3:15PM Compact Meeting 7:00PM PTA Diversity Committee	19 Day 3 Spirit Day! Last Day for Plant Sale Orders Last Day for Community Cookbook Submissions	20
21	22	23 Passover	24 RING RECESS - Schoo	25 Is Closed	26	27
28	29 SPRING RECESS	30 - Schools Closed				Calendar submissions please email Jennie Saia at jmsaia736@gmail.com

Courtesy of Marion Street PTA